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일

련
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물품

분류

번호

단

위
정수

내

용

연

한

구분

전 년 도 물 품 증 · 감 실 적 당 년 도 수 급 관 리 계 획

전전년도

12.31현황

전년도

12.31현황

2018년 2019년 2020년

취     득 처     분 취     득 처     분

구매
관리소관의

전환·
양여·기타

소계 매각 소계
관리소관의

전환·
양여·기타

소계 소계구매 매각
관리소관의

전환·
양여·기타

관리소관의
전환·

양여·기타
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합계 45 

47 1 1 2 1 0 48 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 수량

295,742 46,811 900 47,711 7,954 0 7,954 335,499 0 0 0 0 0 0 335,499 금액

소계 45 

47 1 1 2 1 0 48 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 수량

295,742 46,811 900 47,711 7,954 0 7,954 335,499 0 0 0 0 0 0 335,499 금액

1 25101501 미니버스 대 1 9

1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 수량

53,095 0 0 0 0 0 0 53,095 0 0 0 0 0 0 53,095 금액

3 25101503 일반승용차 대 2 9

2 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 수량

21,192 0 0 0 7,954 0 7,954 13,238 0 0 0 0 0 0 13,238 금액

6 25101509 승용전기자동차 0 0

0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 수량

0 46,811 0 46,811 0 0 0 46,811 0 0 0 0 0 0 46,811 금액

10 25101703 구급차 대 2 6

2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 수량

100,808 0 0 0 0 0 0 100,808 0 0 0 0 0 0 100,808 금액

38 39121011 무정전전원장치 대 4 10

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 수량

16,268 0 0 0 0 0 0 16,268 0 0 0 0 0 0 16,268 금액

39 40101701 냉방기 대 5 10

5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 수량

3,999 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,999 0 0 0 0 0 0 3,999 금액
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41 40101787 냉난방기 2 9

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 수량

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 금액

51 42281508 고압증기멸균기또는소
독기

1 10

1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 수량

9,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 9,000 금액

52 43211503 노트북컴퓨터 8 6

10 0 1 1 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 수량

12,664 0 900 900 0 0 0 13,564 0 0 0 0 0 0 13,564 금액

53 43222805 구내교환장비 3 10

3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 수량

31,900 0 0 0 0 0 0 31,900 0 0 0 0 0 0 31,900 금액

54 45111616 비디오프로젝터 대 6 8

6 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 수량

15,467 0 0 0 0 0 0 15,467 0 0 0 0 0 0 15,467 금액

58 45121516 디지털캠코더또는비디
오카메라

대 2 9

2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 수량

1,650 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,650 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,650 금액

59 52161545 디지털비디오레코더 9 6

15 0 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 수량

29,699 0 0 0 0 0 0 29,699 0 0 0 0 0 0 29,699 금액
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